Characterized by visionary product design and a passion for ergonomics,
ESI produces a broad catalog of ergonomic work tools to enhance
worker comfort, productivity, and wellness. ESI’s high quality products are
guaranteed by an industry-leading 15 year product warranty, and are
sustainably designed to adapt to the ever-evolving workplace.
ESI is headquartered in Mesa, AZ.
15 YEAR WARRANTY
We guarantee our high quality

Core-WM
14 48 HOUR SHIPPING 800.833.3746 | esiergo.com
CORE SINGLE COLUMN ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
BASE MODEL #
SPECIFY FINISH
BASE LIST SURFACE MODEL #
SPECIFY LAMINATE
SURFACE LIST
W D
RE
C
TA
N
G
LE
36 24 CORE-_ _ _ $872 2R3624_ _ $368
42 24 CORE-_ _ _ $872 2R4224_ _ $403
36 30 CORE-_ _ _ $872 2R3630_ _ $398
42 30 CORE-_ _ _ $872 2R4230_ _ $442
36 24 CORE-WM-_ _ _ $872 2R3624_ _ $368
42 24 CORE-WM-_ _ _ $872 2R4224_ _ $403
36 30 CORE-WM-_ _ _ $872 2R3630_ _ $398
42 30 CORE-WM-_ _ _ $872 2R4230_ _ $442
SE
C
48 24 CORE-_ _ _ $872 2EC424224_ _ $782
42 24 CORE-_ _ _ $872 2EC484824_ _ $796
12
0
D
EG
RE
E
36 24 CORE-_ _ _ $872 120-3624-_ _ $1,151
42 24 CORE-_ _ _ $872 120-4224-_ _ $1,342
36 30 CORE-_ _ _ $872 120-3630-_ _ $1,157
42 30 CORE-_ _ _ $872 120-4230-_ _ $1,348
AVAILABLE WORKSURFACES
RECTANGLE
BASE FINISH OPTIONS
COMPLETE THE BASE MODEL # WITH THE 3 LETTER FINISH CODE
EDGE DETAIL OPTIONS
WORKSURFACES SHIP WITH STANDARD SQUARE PROFILE EDGE AND
COORDINATING 3MM EDGE BAND. VISIT ESIERGO.COM FOR MORE
OPTIONS AND INFORMATION.
SQUARE PROFILE
SMALL EQUAL
CORNER
(SEC)
RAL: 9006
SMOOTH
-SLV
RAL: 7021
EU SMOOTH
-BLK
RAL: 9016
EU SMOOTH
-WHT
120 DEGREE
= CALL FOR ON-HAND AVAILABILITY
STANDARD WORKSURFACES
Typical lead time is 10-14 business days for production of
worksurfaces. Please indicate laminate choice by adding the
2-letter code at the end of the worksurface model #.
WORK SURFACES ARE NOT SOLD SEPARATELY AND MUST BE PURCHASED WITH A TABLE
BASE.
2R4830KM = 48" x 30" Rectangle Worksurface in Kensington Maple
LAMINATE OPTIONS
Worksurfaces are available in 38 standard Wilsonart® laminate
options and 3 standard Formica® laminate options. Additional non-